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History-Based Value Report

$89,430
CARFAX Retail Value

History events affecting this vehicle's value

No Accidents Reported

1-Owner Vehicle

Service History

Vehicle History Report™ US $44.99

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 9/12/25 at
10:39:50 AM (CDT). Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to
CARFAX. Use this report as one important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better
decision about your next used car.

Display CARFAX in online listings:

No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX

Well maintained vehicle

CARFAX 1-Owner vehicle

Commercial vehicle

Last owned in Arizona

21  Last reported odometer reading

2024 FORD F-150
RAPTOR
VIN: 1FTFW1RG6RFC15651
CREW PICKUP
3.5L V6 F DOHC 24V
GASOLINE
REAR WHEEL DRIVE W/ 4X4
Original Window Sticker

This CARFAX Report Provided
by:
Jumbo Motorsports LLC

https://www.carfax.com/company/about
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/FORD/XudZhLWMqnCNq6hC2VbrOl-bz1ESTMM6WtZVgG8H2virEc4aUa7RmIbsS5U-NJrD8VZlWFpB9CtZu5TWhG31rC0AH2OxzwT3gOTvZ8Nl5KYMaiuDkobM05tiGxWJgSlxm_y6BbiOb9-YP1y-uHCG--UW5a3Cbrw6RgiAqjZgFIq5c_JrAuPE4nfqvaAX9aX6Q8RXIvk-2wN5CsTknGEq7VEGgUhJciEcCjybhviQdRHYBCX0GKTfjAthXc0k8gcZhzQ6jQPAKUPVequzpM0eUFTF3uD8ZZCrZPcoE6JjCgPsJDuxj7nfBDteNU2_NuWMJdXJjaEp-jVqVrRFUrwsh_8W2RmIYFgUM3Zvm_-T60w_GQYpBFRDvu2iCqF1NNAILfP1lAFFIEwx4K48uAcPZU3Y.cfx
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Additional History
Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX

Owner 1

Total Loss
No total loss reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

Structural Damage
No structural damage reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

Airbag Deployment
No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

Odometer Check
No indication of an odometer rollback.

No Issues
Indicated

Accident / Damage
No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

Manufacturer Recall
No open recalls reported to CARFAX. A current list of recalls is available at Ford Motor
Company.

No Recalls
Reported

Basic Warranty
Original warranty estimated to have 26 months or 35,979 miles remaining. Con`rm with
dealer or vehicle manufacturer.

Warranty
Active

Title History
CARFAX guarantees the information in this section

Owner 1

Damage Brands
Salvage | Junk | Rebuilt | Fire | Flood | Hail | Lemon

Guaranteed
No Problem

Odometer Brands
Not Actual Mileage | Exceeds Mechanical Limits

Guaranteed
No Problem

GUARANTEED - None of these title problems were reported by a U.S. state Department of
Motor Vehicles (DMV). If you `nd that any of these title problems were reported by a DMV and
not included in this report, you may qualify.
View Terms | View Certi`cate

Ownership History
The number of owners is estimated

Owner 1

Year purchased 2024

Type of owner Commercial

http://www.fordvehicles.com/dealerships/locate/
https://www.carfax.com/company/carfax-buyback-guarantee-terms-and-conditions
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Detailed History

Owner 1
Purchased: 2024

Commercial
Vehicle

Date Mileage Source Comments

10/05/2024 Ford Motor Company Vehicle manufactured and shipped to
original dealer

Original Window Sticker

10/23/2024 6 Sanderson Ford
Glendale, AZ
623-842-8600
sandersonford.com/

4.7 / 5.0
1,075 Veri`ed Reviews

11,155 Customer
Favorites

Vehicle offered for sale

10/23/2024 Sanderson Ford
Glendale, AZ
623-842-8600
sandersonford.com/

4.7 / 5.0
1,075 Veri`ed Reviews

11,155 Customer
Favorites

Vehicle sold

10/23/2024 Arizona
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Registration issued or renewed

Estimated length of ownership 10 months

Owned in the following states/provinces Arizona

Estimated miles driven per year ---

Last reported odometer reading 21

https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/FORD/9GN3jpIj2hb_0tioK9PBFQM5BiD_PFS9PZtMlQYNg8bJcml75zuAnVeaotKsS_Mu2aksPvu2JldLt6E95Xy-bVVYPNihu3E7xyogyo-wkmxGc_7lIasqElTbiKy0GIWYSvB_SnAV8gpL5o7ewlUMqyKPOuKJioSZe_0JZk7iGHXawCDkKd3WrRQsky8p_I49gQwwwGJQx2RLn5IOiAFDpnlZsETOSR3ExXDXfJ3FfvI8UInFypQhVwVM8BB0bx91taPwXkR_0dQvmQYewFM8SdEp3IILO3QJup7x1w9wqwRQuehR1lV9ALDoCIARWyNQUlp6GpXJ6cwUNRV7CkfS-NSTp-cWVf8BZsdUUKhXylrmml5u7N22I2x0M6hddq7c9yC413Yw39T3bCf-IiHAYQBZ3KK8fNg.cfx
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/FORD/B_tIwRdBVMUieWw6quHe4kbHiEBKimCN86z0CirzX-4jr11dTo5LAapwL5H3c17ZVCqLKI6Cw_jprO90na_GEQDgCgFFdIiQAOw6kdo_QUMDS1skecdGolteg0xsL4Oxxr_HoJXpCQ91klj7DXAZQ0Y8kAyzLgJPORBl-vXoRW6w1yLKSx3-0qaG2lHDamwjxlmw19okwhwi3Hv0R0M2sOhVQE-E9sB1sWRcZAbbXXhojeMYp2rIRtt-U4wXeDyz_PwCBZpzjOrWOJMb0iZUKUFPyHFoFeBYu0bkJc6rkraE9dR6O9HC9APIDe8-nBI_f7DqGVf2z3JaXnqVPJjTgtKvsAsoWoqX5T983FF7ms372nAF8mOIgQyXwy8IJfT23_VuRUvXk-4KrgSE-h8TFOs-wto7HbM.cfx
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Prescott Valley, AZ

10/26/2024 9 Sanderson Ford
Glendale, AZ
623-842-8600
sandersonford.com/

4.7 / 5.0
1,075 Veri`ed Reviews

11,155 Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Pre-delivery inspection completed

11/13/2024 21 Arizona
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Prescott Valley, AZ
Title #A017908775

Title or registration issued
First owner reported
Loan or lien reported
Titled or registered as commercial
vehicle

Avoid `nancial headaches. Make sure the loan
has been paid off if you're buying from a
private seller. Learn More

Have Questions? Consumers, please visit our Help Center at www.carfax.com. Dealers or
Subscribers, please visit our Help Center at www.carfaxonline.com.

Glossary

Commercial
Vehicle was registered for business purposes.
First Owner
When the `rst owner(s) obtains a title from a Department of Motor Vehicles as proof of ownership.
Ford or Lincoln Mercury Recall
The Ford Motor Company provides CARFAX with Field Service Action and recall information regarding safety,
compliance and emissions programs announced since 2000 for a speci`c vehicle. For complete information
regarding programs or concerns about this vehicle, please contact a local Ford or Lincoln Mercury Dealer.
Ownership History
CARFAX de`nes an owner as an individual or business that possesses and uses a vehicle. Not all title
transactions represent changes in ownership. To provide estimated number of owners, CARFAX proprietary
technology analyzes all the events in a vehicle history. Estimated ownership is available for vehicles
manufactured after 1991 and titled solely in the US including Puerto Rico. Dealers sometimes opt to take
ownership of a vehicle and are required to in the following states: Maine, Massachusetts, New Jersey, Ohio,
Oklahoma, Pennsylvania and South Dakota. Please consider this as you review a vehicle's estimated ownership
history.

Follow Us: facebook.com/CARFAX @CARFAXinc About CARFAX

CARFAX DEPENDS ON ITS SOURCES FOR THE ACCURACY AND RELIABILITY OF ITS INFORMATION. THEREFORE, NO RESPONSIBILITY
IS ASSUMED BY CARFAX OR ITS AGENTS FOR ERRORS OR OMISSIONS IN THIS REPORT. CARFAX FURTHER EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS
ALL WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A

-

-
-
-

https://www.carfaxonline.com/phoenix/glossary.cfx?language=EN#LIEN
https://www.facebook.com/CARFAXinc
https://twitter.com/CARFAXinc
https://www.carfax.com/company/about
http://www.carfax.com/help
http://www.carfaxonline.com/
http://www.fordvehicles.com/dealerships/locate/
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PARTICULAR PURPOSE.
© 2025 CARFAX, Inc., part of S&P Global. All rights reserved.
9/12/25 10:39:50 AM (CDT)

I have reviewed and received a copy of the CARFAX Vehicle History Report for this 2024 FORD F-150
vehicle (VIN: 1FTFW1RG6RFC15651), which is based on information supplied to CARFAX and available as
of 9/12/25 at 11:39 AM (EDT).

Customer Signature Date Dealer Signature Date
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Warranty Check™

CARFAX has estimated the remaining original manufacturer warranty coverage based on information reported
to us on this 2024 FORD F-150 RAPTOR (1FTFW1RG6RFC15651).

2024 FORD F-150 RAPTOR

VIN: 1FTFW1RG6RFC15651

Estimated start date of warranty: 10/23/2024

Last CARFAX reading reported on 11/13/2024: 21 miles

Today's date: 09/12/2025

Type of Coverage Original Warranty Estimated Remaining Coverage

Basic 36 months or 36,000 miles 26 months or 35,979 miles

Hybrid 96 months or 100,000 miles 86 months or 99,979 miles

Drivetrain 60 months or 60,000 miles 50 months or 59,979 miles

Emissions No data reported to CARFAX

Corrosion 60 months or unlimited mileage 50 months or unlimited mileage

Transferable No data reported to CARFAX

Roadside 60 months or 60,000 miles 50 months or 59,979 miles

Safety belt & in`atable restraint 60 months or 60,000 miles 50 months or 59,979 miles

Speciac Components No data reported to CARFAX

Notes Hybrid Speci`c Components coverage: 8/100,000.

CARFAX Warranty Check provides an estimate of this vehicle's remaining warranty coverage. It does not
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CARFAX Warranty Check provides an estimate of this vehicle's remaining warranty coverage. It does not
take into account some vehicle history events such as some title brands that may void the original
manufacturer warranty or ownership transfers that may decrease warranty coverage. This warranty
information is only valid for vehicles manufactured for the United States. Complete warranty coverage
information is available for this vehicle at the FORD website.

© 2025 CARFAX, Inc., part of S&P Global. All rights reserved.
9/12/25 10:39:50 AM (CDT)

http://www.ford.com/
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CARFAX Vehicle History Report Courtesy of:

Jumbo Motorsports LLC
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© 2025 CARFAX, Inc., part of S&P Global. All rights reserved.
9/12/25 10:39:50 AM (CDT)

CARFAX Buyback Guarantee

Guarantee Coverage:
09/12/2025 - 09/12/2026

CARFAX Vehicle Description:
2024 FORD F-150 RAPTOR

VIN:
1FTFW1RG6RFC15651

Driveline:
Rear wheel drive w/ 4X4

Body Style:
Crew Pickup

Engine:
3.5L V6 F DOHC 24V

You may qualify
if you `nd that any of these problems were reported by a U.S.

Department of Motor Vehicles and were not included in this report.

Severe Damage:
Salvage/Junk

Rebuilt/Reconstructed
Dismantled

Fire/Flood/Hail

Odometer Problems:
Exceeds Mechanical Limits

Not Actual Mileage

Lemon History:
Manufacturer Buyback

Terms and Conditions Apply
View Terms and Conditions for CARFAX Buyback Guarantee coverage

https://www.carfax.com/company/carfax-buyback-guarantee-terms-and-conditions

